450U-CHE i

NO.01 T k41 {4 REF.No. [PART No. QTY PART NAME PART NAME REMARK
1 1MQ1111000 1 |AEkEet CYLINDER HEAD ASSY
2 1MQ1118200 2 |HLEEH914X16 PIN DOWEL 14X16
3 1MQ1115000 1 |k{£ZEDRSEA PLUG SPARK-NGK DRSEA
4 1ME1132100 1 |#E6.5 WASHER 6.5
5 9151306012165300 1 |GB5783/5 ik IEEM6EX12 BOLT M6X12
6 9218306020362300 2 |GB70 /5 A 842 MEX20 BOLT SOCKET HEAD M6X20
7 1MQ1118700 1 |HsE VALVE COVER EXHAUST SIDE
8 1MQ1118800 2 |O%![E57.5%2.3 O-RING 57.5X2.3
9 1MQ1118600 1 |AE VALVE COVER INTAKE SIDE
10 1MQ1117700 4 |58 WASHER PLATE 8
11 1MQ1117600 4 |FHMIERIM8 ACORN NUTS M8
12 9184306130105300 2 |GB/T16674.1/5 ik 4 I FM6X130 FLANGE BOLT M6X130
13 1MQ1116900 1 |O74[&95X3.3 O-RING 95X3.3
14 1MQ1116400 1 MR 1 BREATHER ASSY |
15 1MQ1116800 1 (g BREATHER ASSY
16 1MQ1116700 1 |8k PIPE JOINT
17 1MQ1116500 1 |F413 CLIP 13MM
18 1MQ1116600 1 | PIPE BREATHER1
19 1MQ1373600 1 |2E415 STELL WIRE CLAMP 15
20 9184306020362300 5 |GB/T16674.1/~ ik A HE42M6%20 (/) BOLT M6x20
REF. No. |PART No. Q'TY PART NAME PART NAME REMARK
1 1MQ1111000 1 |REk CYLINDER HEAD ASSY
2 1MQ1211700 2 | T R SEAT SPRING VALVE
3 1MQ1211900 2 |RITFhE SEAL VALVE STEM
4 1MQ1211400 2 |RIVAheE SPRING VALVE OUTER
5 1MQ1211300 2 |RITH SPRING VALVE INNER
6 1MQ1211600 2 |RITPRE RETAINER SPRING VALVE
7 1MQ1211800 4 =Kk COTTER VALVE
8 1MQ1249300 1 |KEEk WATER CONNECTION
9 1MQ1212100 1 [HEA EXHAUST VALVE
10 1MQ1211100 1 |#A1] INTAKE VALVE
11 9120308025100000 2 |GB/T898X K IZk:M8X25 BOLT STUD M8X25
12 1MQX1111000 1 |REEA CYLINDER HEAD ASSY
NO.03 il A4 14 REF. No. |PART No. Q'TY PART NAME PART NAME REMARK
1 1MQ1112100 2 |GIFRH§10X14 PIN DOWEL 10X14
2 1MQ1135100 1 |Gk GASKET CYLINDER
3 1MQ1131100 1 |k CYLINDER
4 1MQ1118100 1 |l CYLINDER HEAD GASKET
NO.04 i 5l AT AL 4 14 REF. No. |PART No. QTY PART NAME PART NAME REMARK
1 1MQX1161000 1 |G ZERA L PISTON RING
2 1MQ1163100 1 [E% PISTON
3 1MQ1163400 2 |VE g CLIp
4 1MQ1163300 1 |0R sy PISTON PIN
5 1MQ1145000 1 | P BALANCE SHAFT
6 1MQX1140000 1 | ar CRANKSHAFT ASSY




1MQ1146200 1 |#E16 WASHER PLATE 16
1MQ1146100 1 |BiRZEEM16X1 NUT M16X1
93306303P5C3 2 |GB/T276411%6303P5C3 BEARING 6303P5C3
REF. No. |PART No. QTY PART NAME PART NAME REMARK
1 1MQ1215100 2 [ATIRER ROCKER ARM VALVE PARTS
2 1MQ1215900 2 |RITEATEET ADJUSTING SCREW VALVE
3 1MQ1215800 2 |RITEATIBEEMEX0.75 NUT M6X0.75
4 1MQ1215200 2 |AIEE VALVE ROCKER ARM
5 1MQ1211800 4 |KIBEk COTTER VALVE
6 1MQ1215600 1 [T INTAKE ROCKER SHAFT
7 1MQ1211600 2 | RETAINER SPRING VALVE
8 1MQ1211300 2 |RITH SPRING VALVE INNER
9 1MQ1211400 2 |RIAhE SPRING VALVE OUTER
10 1MQ1211900 2 |RIFihE SEAL VALVE STEM
11 1MQ1211700 2 | SEAT SPRING VALVE
12 1MQ1214800 1 |O7fpE9X2 O-RING 9X2
13 1MQ1214600 1 [HER TR EXHAUST ROCKER SHAFT
14 1MQ1212100 1 |HATT EXHAUST VALVE
15 1MQ1211100 1 [#A] INTAKE VALVE
16 1MQ1219000 1 |IEmsE% CHAIN
17 1MQ1217600 1 |IER M EhEER CAM CHAIN SPROCKET
18 1MQ1218400 1 Mg Il BREATHER PLATE2
19 1MQ1218300 1 |#A10 WASHER PLATE 10
20 9153310025282300 1 |GB/T57867~ i k1£#:M10X1.25X25 BOLT M10X1.25X25
21 9151306012161300 2 |GB/T5783/ A1k IZFEMEX12 BOLT M6X12
22 1MQ1218200 1 |EEHA LOCK WASHER
23 1MQ1218100 1 |E%E COMPACT PLATE
24 93306202ZP5 1 |GB/T276%#7%6202 Z/P5 BEARING 6202Z/P5
NO.06 A< ML 4 14 REF. No. |PART No. QTY PART NAME PART NAME REMARK
25 1MQ1217100 R LR CAMSHAFT
26 93306005P5 1 |GB/T276%i1/%6005/P5 BEARING 6005/P5
27 1MQ1221300 1 |IERSER AR 2SR GASKET TENSIONER CASE
28 1MQ1221000 1 | IERBE S 28 CAM CHAIN TENSIONER ASSY
29 9218460150160000 2 |GB/T70.1 475 24T M6X15 SOCKET HEAD BOLT M6X15
30 1MQ1224100 1 | IERBESS AT GUIDE STOPPER?2
31 1MQ1225200 1 |O7[E14.5X1.8 O-RING 14.5X1.8
32 1MQ1225100 1 | B JAFIRAT CHAIN TENSIONER
33 1MQ1223100 1 | IEW ST GUIDE STOPPER1
34 1MQ1217000 1 | CAMSHAFT ASSEMBLY
35 1ME1223400 1 |OZYM % 118 10X1.8 O-RING 10X1.8
36 1ME1223300 1 4547 PAN HEAD SCREW
NO.07 A H RS A4 REF. No. |PART No. Q'TY PART NAME PART NAME REMARK
1 9431108000000000 1 |GB894.1-8J1 [1#4&8 CIRCLIP 8
2 1MQ1242800 1 |#Es WASHER PLATE 8
3 1MQ1245900 1 |9KEhike IMPELLER SHAFT GEAR
4 9522003022000000 1 |GB11944C3X22 DOWEL PIN C3X22
5 1MQ1242600 1 |/KFE4H PUMP SHAFT
6 9960026335000000 1 |GB3452.10%!%33.5X2.65 O-RING 33.5X2.65
7 1MQ1242000 1 [KREEHM WATER PUMP ASSY
8 9184306100105300 2 |GB/T16674.1/5 i 4 12 #:M6X100 FLANGE BOLT M6X100
9 9218460150160000 2 |GB/T70.14 /5 24T M6X15 SOCKET HEAD BOLT M6X15
10 1MQ1244600 1 KREERE PUMO JOINT PIPE
11 9960025155000000 2 |GB3452.107%%15.5X2.5 O-RING 15.5X2.5
12 1MQ1246100 1 R R THERMOSTAT
13 1MQ1246200 1 |WiRERA THERMOSTAT HOUSING
14 9218460200160000 2 |GB/T70.1 7~ f1 #245T M6X20 SOCKET HEAD BOLT M6X20
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
NO.08 % R4 14 REF. No. |PART No. Q'TY PART NAME PART NAME REMARK
1 1MQ1248000 1 k¥ RADIATOR ASSY (THICKER)
2 1M11248100 1 |AHRE BLOWER ASSY
3 1MQ1249500 10 |[FEAMEHEL19~29 CLAMP 19~29
4 1MQ1249800 1 |KFEImAKE WATER SUPPLY PIPE
5 1MQ1249110 1 |EKE RETURN PIPE
6 9673311500005300 2 |4 115 CLAMP 11.5
7 1MQ1249600 1 |kHE RADIATOR CAP
8 1MQ1249000 1 |[aldchE LEAKING KETTLE
9 1MQ1249200 1 |k LEAKY PAIE
10 1MQ1248700 1 SELS T S A [EMPERAT UK{EAL;L;I'\:ITIKUL SWITCH
11 1MQ1248300 1 PKAEHEKE FEED HOSE
. 12 1MQ1249700 4 R E R FAN FIXING CARD
T /) 13 9186306016166300 4 |GB/T 5789 M6x16 7~k 2 HlEM: (R FLANGE BOLT M6X16
Ay 14 1MQ1248600 1 |REEIFK THERMOSTAT SWITCH ASSY
» " / / q) 15 |1MQ1248200 1 afkE RETURN HOSE
T 3 f"“?' 16 1MQ1247600 2 |KREEEE CONNECTING PIPE
T 17 2MU5040100 4 KEREEFR WATER PIPE FIXING CARD




N 5‘: '1% 1y 18  [9186306030166300 | 4  |GB/T 5789 M6x30 / ffii: L Hilg#e () FLANGE BOLT M6X30
| 24 E}*"’““l-l' [/ 19 |1MQ1248500 1 Rk RETURN HOSE, CYLINDER
Q’W&Zi—;_ﬂﬂ& {:‘;4{—” }ﬂ 20 [1MQ1248400 1 |[BabbleksE FEED HOSE, VALVE
o L W Iy s 21 |2MU5040200 TR R i 3 WATER TANK RUBBER CUSHION
N —— 20 3 22 [9408320000001300 | 2 |GB/T 1230 20N&HASRERE Gaskets 20
15 23 [1MQ1249900 1 || SUPT FILLER NECK
24 |9276360120111300 | 1 |GB/T 973 M6x12 A LNAREER Screw M6x16 (GB/T 973)
25
NO.09 ¥¥8 R4 411+ REF. No. |PART No. QTY PART NAME PART NAME REMARK
1 |9214360250005300 | 2  |GB/T818+ 74k iB4TMEX25 SCREW M6X25
2 |1MQ1331000 1 |Wuhs e OIL PUMP ASSY
3 1MQ1331700 1 |k GASKET
4 |1MQ1343600 1 |JEm A OIL STRAINER
5 1MQ1343700 1 | e COMPRESSION SPRING
6  |1MQ1343300 1 |o%E36X3.5 O-RING 36X3.5
7 |1MQ1343100 1 o DRAIN PLUG
8  |1ME1342500 2 | THROUGH-OIL BOLT
9  |1IME1342600 4 | SEAL GASKET
10 1MQ1343200 1 |k Connector oil pipe
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
NO.10 S R4 A REF. No. [PART No. QTY PART NAME PART NAME REMARK
1 1MQ1358700 2 |O%![E35%2 O-RING 35X2
2 |1MQ1358600 1 |l INSULATION PAD
3 1MQ1358500 1 [ CONNECTING BEND
4 |9186306025166300 | 2  |GB/T 7014/ fIEATMEX25 BOLT SOCKET HEAD M6X25
5 1MQ1371100 2 |FR#52 HOSE CLAMP
6  |1MQ1371000 1 | RUBBER SLEEVE
7 |1MQ1372000 1 |k THROTTLE BODY
8  |1MQ1373400 1 AR HOSE CLAMP
9  |1MQ1373300 1 & pEsm R AIR CLEANER OUTLET PIPE
10 [1MQ1373600 1 |HF47.5 CLIP 7.5mm
11 [1MQ1373500 1 sk OUTLET PIPE PLUG
12 [1MQ1374100 1 |#435-51 CLIP 35-51
13 |918460100160000 2 |GB/T 7017 f#25TM6x 10 BOLT SOCKET HEAD M6X10
14 [1MQ1376400 1 |HIEER CAPPING PLATE
15 |1MQ1376200 1 |mgwg INJECTOR
16 |1MQ1248800 1 [ MERRKE SMALL CIRCULATING PIPE
17 [1MQ1248900 2 | kw11 CLIP 11mm
18 [1MQ1117800 1 [ AR A R COOLANT SENSOR
19 [1MQ1376100 1 [ER R I s INTAKE T-P SENSOR
20 |1MQ1376300 1 |mimessig INJECTOR CAP
21
22
23
24
25
NO.11 7Sy 82 4 {4 REF. No. |PART No. QTY PART NAME PART NAME REMARK
1 1MQ1373000 1 | IEREA AIR CLEANER UNIT
2 |1MQ1374200 1 |Zsukaeik AIR CLEANER CASE
3 1MQ1373200 1 |[setem AIR CLEANER
4 |1MQ1373100 1 |pws AIR CLEANER ELEMENT
5 1MQ1374300 1 | COVER AIR CLEANER
6  |9271348160006300 | 7 |GB/T845 ST4.8x16 ik iy |~ o e
7 |1MQ1373900 1 |[#2EHELS CLIP 15mm i
8  |1MQ1373700 1 | OIL CONNECTING HOSE
9  |1MQ1374000 1 |[e£E13 CLIP 13mm #
10 [1MQ1373800 1 By OIL CONNECTING HOSE PLUG
11 |9186306016166300 | 4 |GB/T 5789 M6x16 N fiik A fiigt: (K FLANGE BOLT M6X16
12 [1MQ1374800 1 |Zsuseiti AIR CLEANER INTAKE PIPE
13 |1MQ1373400 1 |[mAssEE HOSE CLAMP
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
NO.12 F 4 4 REF. No. |PART No. Q'TY PART NAME PART NAME REMARK
B 1 |1MQX1511000 1| b v AL CRANKCASE R and L
2 |1MQ1512000 1 |H4m CRANKCASE RIGHT
3 1MQ1511000 1 i CRANKCASE LEFT
4 |1MQ1112100 4 |EfrHy10X14 DOWEL PIN 10X14
5 1MQ1511300 4 |WkIZHMEX253.6 STUD BOLT M8X253.6
6  |9218460150160000 | 2  |GB/T70.1M /5 fiIZ4M6EX15 SOCKET HEAD BOLT M6X15
7 |1MQ1545700 1 e COVER CRANKCASE RIGHT
8  |9184306040105300 | 18 |GB/T16674.1/5 i 4 il M6X40 FLANGE BOLT M6X40
9  |1MQ1548600 1 |gimizs OIL PLUG
10 |9960026140000000 | 1  |GB3452.10%[&14X2.65 O-RING 14X2.65
11 |9184306045105300 | 2 [27O0. SN FLANGE BOLT M6X45
12 1MQ1536701 1 | RS RO ENGIE OIL PLUG (L)
13 [1MQ1536600 1 |Wua s OIL GAUGE PIPE
14 |9960026180000000 | 1  |GB3452.10%[&18X2.65 O-RING 18X2.65
15 [1MQ1545000 1 |H% CAP COVER
16 |1MQ1545300 1 | RIGHT COVER GASKET
17 |9184306060105300 | 2  |GB/T16674.1/ ffiik: % 2 2 M6X60 FLANGE BOLT M6X60
18 |9184306110105300 | 2  |GB/T16674.1/% ik % M2 MM6X110 FLANGE BOLT M6X110
19 |9184306085362300 | 2  |GB/T16674.1/5 ik % g M6 X85 FLANGE BOLT M6X85
20 [9184306070105300 | 1  |GB/T16674.1/ ik 2 il M6X70 FLANGE BOLT M6X70
21 |1MQ1141500 1 | dihiE 30X45X5 OIL SEAL 30X45X5
» 22 |1MQ1541200 1 k% G COVER CRANKCASE LEFT
: 23 |1MQ1541400 1 |EsmmRe LEFT COVER'STRACHEA
24 [9184306012102300 | 2  |GB/T16674.1/fiiE A ilZHMEX12 (/M) Bolt M6x12
25 1MQ1542500 1 R e R-cover oil seal




NO.12 #5444 REF. No. |PART No. Q'TY PART NAME PART NAME REMARK
26 9184306065102300 1 |GB/T16674.1/5 ff1i: 2 HMZ M6 X65 (/]\) Bolt M6x65
27 1ME1112100 2 |EfIH10X16 DOWEL PIN 10X16

NO.13 &3) R4 1F REF. No. |PART No. QTY PART NAME PART NAME REMARK
1 9184306025105300 2 |GB/T16674.1/5 i 2 12 H:M6X25 FLANGE BOLT M6X25
2 1MQ8189000 1 |Aeshe e STARTING MOTOR ASSY
3 1MQ8184700 1 |O%![E24.5%3 O-RING 24.5X3
4 1MQ1552200 1 |3E12 WASHER 12
5 9431112000000000 2 |GB/T894. 15 % 14& 12 CIRCLIP 12
6 1MQ1552100 1 |hiash INTERMEDIATE SHAFT
7 1MQ1551200 1 | XUk DUPLEX GEAR
8 1MQ1551700 1 | ik s OUTPUT GEAR UNIT
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
I 25
NO.14 f£3h RS A+ REF. No. |PART No. QTY PART NAME PART NAME REMARK
1 1MQ1768000 1 |Eos CLUTCH ASSY
2 1MQ1764100 1 |IRBh V-BELT
3 1MQ1761400 2 |iEREM14X1 NUT M14X1
4 1MQ1761300 1 |FHEL4 WASHER PLATE 14
5 1MQ1761100 1 |§ FAN DISC
6 1MQ1762600 1 |/E SLIDING SLEELE
7 1MQ1762000 1 | FBhes st L R-HALF DIRVEN CLUCH
8 1MQ1761000 1 | EhE o ACTIVE CLUTCH PARTS
9 1MQ1766000 1 | BB A assif DRIVEN CLUCH PARTS
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
REF. No. |PART No. QTY PART NAME PART NAME REMARK
1 1MQX8141000 1 |WEHbL MAGNETOR ASSY
2 1MQ8145000 1 |7 ROTOR ASSY
3 1MQ8141000 1 |EF STATOR ASSY
4 9218460300160000 3 |GB70 HI/NIRETMEX30 BOLT SOCKET HEAD M6X30
5 9218450120160000 2 |GB70 M/~ fiB4TM5X12 BOLT SOCKET HEAD M5X12
6 1MQ8147300 1 |fakas PRESSURE REGULATOR
7 9186306016166300 4 |GB/T 5789 M6x16 7~ 2 HIEH: (K FLANGE BOLT M6X16
8 1MQ8147100 2 |DYgke s FOUR PORT RELAY
9 1M18146010 1 |ECU ELECTRONIC CONTROL UNIT
10 2MU8095000 1 |fezhgkhss STARTING RELAY
11 1MQX8148100 1 | AR IGNITION COIL PARTS
12 1MQ1559000 1 |feshes oLt STARTING CLUCH PARTS
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
NO.16 HS AL A M REF. No. |PART No. Q'TY PART NAME PART NAME REMARK

4L||

1rT'*”

f‘\'T@)\z

3

ok

\

1 1MJ147310001 1 |VH&E4 S (450U-B) MUFFLER ASSY.

2 1MQ1472400 1 |[HR R EXHAUST PIPE GASKET
3 1MQ1475100 1 AL OXYGEN SENSOR

4 9330308013241300 2 |GB/T 6187.1 M8 7Sk =4 1ii H B #5 B NUT M8

5 9330310015261300 2 |GB/T6187.2M10x1.25/5 v 24 1l H B B) NUT M10X1.25

6 9402310000031300 4 |GB/T 96.1 10 K[ GASKET 10




= 1MU5020100 2 | s SILENCER INSULATION PAD
1;_%\;9 % \ 1MU5010200 2 | g mig B MOUNTING BUFFER RUBBER B
: ) 1MU5010100 2 | bz migRA MOUNTING BUFFER RUBBER A
f. @% 10 9186310060281300 2 |GB/T5789M10x1.25%60 7 #vk: 2 [l #4: FLANGE BOLT M10X1.25X60
. 11 1MQ1472300 1 |HRE EXHAUST PIPE
] 12 1MQ1472200 2 |BRAIE BALL TYPE GASKET
13 1MQ1472100 2 IR MUFFLER SPRING
14 1MJ1473300 1 [HRE R EXHAUST PIPE SECTION
15 1MJ1471100 1 [ sfEE MUFFLER
16 1MJ1473200 2 EFESK PRESSURE SPRING
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
NO.17 R R4 A/ REF. No. |[PART No. QTY PART NAME PART NAME REMARK
1 1MQ1391110 1 [9. 49-6HRHE L2k (C1) QUICKFIT 9.49
2 1MQ1393100 8 |MHMEHELS.3 HOSE CLAMP 15.3
3 1MQ1392500 1 |JhAH e OUTLET PIPE
4 1MQ1391200 3 |PidEsk7.89 QUICKFIT 7.89
5 1MQ1392010 1 [BREiS % FUEL FILTER
6 1MQ1392210 1 [BRiEiE & FUEL FILTER Sleeve
7 1MQ1391210 1 |Peidik7.89(E M) QUICKFIT 7.89 (90°)
8 1MQ1392800 1 | R INLET PIPE
9 1MQ1392600 1 I RETURN LINE
10 2MD2411510 2 AR MOUNTING BELT
11 9330308013241300 4 |GB/T6187.1M8/~ ff1i 4 i H A £t NUT M8
12 1ME2411600 2 |AE R AT LINING BELT
13 1ME2413010 1 (WS G FUEL TANK CAP
14 1MQ1391400 1 |hES OIL PUMP COVER
15 1ME2413100 1 |+ OIL PUMP SEAL RING
16 1MQ1391000 1 [RmE GASOLINE PUMP
17 2MD8051000 1 ARt FUEL TANK
18 1MQ1391300 1 |[=@EL
19 1MU6180100 4 | =FRETHR SHOCK PAD
20 1MQ1392700 1 [JEE S IERmE
NO.18 Rl -RHE M E REF.No. [PART No. PART NAME PART NAME REMARK
1 1MQ1761400 2 |EREM14X1 NUT M14X1
2 1MQ1761300 1 [P 14 WASHER PLATE 14
3 9184308025362300 4 |GB/T16674.1/5 1k 2 12 M8X25 FLANGE BOLT M8X25
4 9153310060285300 2 |GB/T57867~ ffiid 4 [Hi 48 #2M10X1.25%60 FLANGE BOLT M10X1.25X60
5 1MJ2350000 1 | A & TRANSMISSION ASSEMBLY
6 1MQ2355300 1 [EBER CONNECTING PLATE
7 9153310020285300 3 |GB/T5786/ ffiid: 4 Hi #24M10X1.25X20 FLANGE BOLT M10X1.25%20
8 1MQ1000000 RENHLE K ENGINE ASSEMBLY
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
. 19
s 20
- l 21
B .' P 22
ﬁ 23
T\ 24
_ T ¥ 25
NO.19 253 5 A 4 14 REF. No. |PART No. PART NAME PART NAME REMARK
1 9218460150160000 GB/T70.1 A /N f 1242 M6X15 BOLT SOCKET HEAD M6X15
2 1MQ2355400 LN SHIFT SMALL CAP
3 1MQ2355600 I VENTILATION MOUTH LINER
4 1MQ2355100 BISUTERUN GEARBOX CASE
5 1ME2355300 SE A4 DOWEL
6 1MQ2355200 AR A A GEARBOX LEFT COVER
7 9184308028362300 GB/T16674.1124:M8X28 BOLT M8X28
8 1ME2354600 3 |ihd25X47X8 OIL SEAL 25X47X8
9 1MQ2355900 1 [PRAZ4Y SPACER PIN
10 1MQ2355500 1 | AR A 5 GEARBOX FRONT COVER
11 1MQ2359300 1 [l )8.2X16X2 OIL DRAIN SPACER 8.2X16X2
12 9184308016362300 1 |GB/T5787jiih 2 4M8X12 BOLT M8X12
13 1ME1535400 1 |O7Y[E18X2.65 O-RING 18X2.65
14 1ME2355530 1 | AN (G5 OIL PLUG
15 1MQ2354400 1 (SR PARKING GEAR HOLDER
16  |921846015003000 3 |GB/T70.14 /5 [k Sk i 4T M6X15 GB/T70.1 SCREW M6X15
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
REF. No. |PART No. QTY PART NAME PART NAME REMARK
1 1MQ2352000 1 | s SPINDLE ASSY.
2 1MQ2352100 1 |35 SPINDLE
3 93306205P6 1 |GB/T276%#7%6205 BEARING 6205
4 1MQ2352700 1 | EahkEss DRIVE SPROCKET
5 1MQ2352500 1 {R#EEsh 16T LOW SPEED DRIVE GEAR 16T
6 1MQ2352810 1 |#PE21X30X2 GASKET 21X30X2
7 93306004P6 1 |GB/T276%7%6004 BEARING 6004
8 1MQ2352600 1 | TOOTHED CHAIN
9
10
11
12
13
14

-
(O}




16

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
NO.21 EI|%h4H 4 REF. No. |PART No. Q'TY PART NAME PART NAME REMARK
1 1MQ2353000 1 FILHEERES COUNTERSHAFT ASSY.
2 1MQ2353100 1 B %l COUNTERSHAFT
3 1MQ2353420 2 #PE25X37X1.2 GASKET25X37X1.2
4 9971025291000000 2 GB289& £t Hli 7k 25X29X10 NEEDLE BEARING 25X29X10
5 1MQ2354500 1 fIE M BN i 5235T LOW SPEED DRIVEN GEAR 35T
6 9431211000001100 3 GB/T894. 14 F 425 SHAFT RING 25
7 1MQ2354800 1 I I 4 e i LOW SPEED PARKING SHIFT DISC
8 93306004P6 1 GB/T276%1£6004 BEARING 6004
10 9971032371300000 1 GB2897: 4t Hli 7k 32X37X13 NEEDLE BEARING 32X37X13
11 1MQ2354700 1 MENEERS DRIVEN SPROCKET
12 9431232000001100 1 GB/T894. 14 i 44132 SHAFT RING 32
13 1MQ2354900 1 R3S o e A REVERSE GEAR SHIFT DISC
14 1MQ2354300 1 ER MBI FE31T HIGH SPEED DRIVEN GEAR 31T
15 1MJ2353200 1 ENF31T TRANSITION GEAR 31T
16 93306204P6 1 GB/T276%1£6204 BEARING 6204
17 1MQ2353300 1 #[E32X40X1.5 GASKET32X40X1.5
18 1MQ2353900 1 H[E32X40X2.1 GASKET32X40X2.1
19 1MQ2353430 2 #JE25X37X1.4 GASKET25X37X1.4
NO.22 %y S REF. No. |PART No. QTY PART NAME PART NAME REMARK
1 93306205P6 3 |GB/T276%4i7%6205 BEARING 6205
2 1MQ2356700 1 FE B RHEEE R ACTIVE DOUBLE ROW SPROCKET
3 1MQ2356500 1 i i A A REAR OUTPUT SHAFT
4 1MQ2356600 1 KRHEH BIG BEVEL GEAR
5 1MQ2356100 1 /INHE UG SMALL BEVEL GEAR
6 93306305P6 1 GB/T276%7%6305 BEARING 6305
7 1MQ2356200 1 A R COVER BEARING PLATE
8 9254206012161100 4 GB/T819 1+ K IRETM6X12 COUNTERSUNK HEAD SCREW M6X12
9 9431225000001100 1 GB/T894. 1% H 4kl 25X2 SHAFT RING 25X2
10 1MJ2356300 1 L S51T TRANSITION GEAR 51T
11 93306204P6 1 GB/T276%1£6204 BEARING 6204
12 1MQ2357100 1 U4 H 4 FRONT OUTPUT SHAFT
13 1MQ2357200 1 MENRHEEEFE DRIVEN DOUBLE ROW SPROCKET
14 1MQ2356800 1 XA % DOUBLE ROW CHAIN
15 1MQ2356000 1 fan A 2H A OUTPUT SHAFT ASSY.
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
NO.23 #4HLHE L4HAF REF. No. |PART No. QTY PART NAME PART NAME REMARK
1 1MQ2358100 1 el SHIFT DRUM
2 1MQ2358800 2 X FORK
3 1MQ2359200 1 R PR X LOW SEEP SHIFT FORK SPRING
4 9431112000000000 2 S PR 12 SHAFT RING 12
5 1MQ2358900 1 K S SHIFTING FORK SHAFT
6 1MQ2359400 1 Y RTIS SHIFT SPRING COVER
7 1MQ2358300 1 | BhiNE SHIFT DRIVEN GEAR
8 1MQ2358400 1 [ #shie SHIFT CAM
9 1MQ1214800 1 OJZ[E9*1.8 O-RING 9X1.8
10 2MU8062000 1 4 55 FILE DISPLAY
11 9431232000001100 1 GB/T894. 1% FH$4 &9 SHAFT RING 9
12 1MQ2358700 1 b PR A7 8 SHIFT LIMIT SPRING
13 1MQ2358500 1 Py BB IEAT SHIFT STOP SWING LEVER
14 1MQ2358000 1 Oz 13*1.8 O-RING 13X1.8
15 1MQ2358600 1 [Hdhidh SHIFT SHAFT
16 1MQ2358200 1 e E BN SHIFT GEAR
17 1ME2359600 1 SRR Rh SHIFT CABLE TRAY
18 9403306000002300 1 GB/T93 5.4 ¥ 6 ELASTIC WASHER
19 915130601562300 1 IEFEM6X15 BOLT M6X15
20
21
22
23
24
25
REF. No. |PART No. QTY PART NAME PART NAME REMARK
1 2MG5100000 1 BB OB Frame
2 1MU6033010 4 Rk Plug
3 1MU7087500 2 40x 2550 T3 3k Plug 40x25
4 1MU590100001 2 GG P RE LA i Rubber Stopper
5 2MD5156000 1 i A i 22 S vMounting braCKifliEi::"Oﬂt Ul backseat
6 2MG5023000 1 TUEAR G KA Air Filter Support
7 9186306016166300 7 GB/T 5789 M6x16 /NAiE =R (CR) Bolt M6x16 (GB/T 5789)
8 2MU563150003 1 T3 28 B LR P AR Brake Pipe Protection Plate
9 9330308013241300 1 GB/T 6187.1 M8 /N v == 1 H M5 B): Nut M8 (GB/T 6187.1)
10 9186308020266300 1 GB/T 5789 M8x20 7~ ffiik 4 [HIMg A2 Bolt M8x20 (GB/T 5789)
11 |1MU5130200 2 JAE SR R Rubber Set,Seat
12 9340308013261300 2 GB/T 6170 M8 7\ ff & 1}
NO.25 R E4H 4 REF. No. |PART No. Q'TY PART NAME PART NAME REMARK
REF. No. [PART No. Q'TY |PART NAME PART NAME
1 1MU6011410 1 WAL =) Fixed Hood Latch Hook
2 1MU6011500 I E Ring
1MUG0112041 1 i TH R SR AR (SR AL) Removable Hood Cover(Red)
1MU60112072 1 BT 28 5 AR (6 A ) Removable Hood Cover(Blue)
1MU60112025 1 AITH B R(2ERA) Removable Hood Cover(Pearl White)
3 1MUG0112081 1 BT 22 75 AR (R F2) Removable Hood Cover(Camo)
1MU60112014 1 U TH] B2 (BRET 4E) Removable Hood Cover(Carbon Fibre)




1MU60112055 1 T (A ) Removable Hood Cover(Orange)
1MU60112083 1 AU THI 22 (K #2) Removable Hood Cover(Camo2)
1MU60111041 1 HITTH] BR(ZR U 40) Removable Hood(Red)
1MUB0111072 1 AT 5 (A ) Removable Hood(Blue)
1MU6G0111025 1 T2 A) Removable Hood(Pearl White)
4 1MUG0111081 1 HTH =2 (2R ) Removable Hood(Camo)
1MUB0111014 1 U TH] BB (BR 4T 4) Removable Hood(Carbon Fibre)
1MU60111055 1 T (A ) Removable Hood(Orange)
1MU60111083 1 AU THI 22 (K #22) Removable Hood(Camo2)
5 9312306000105300 9 QC/T 608 M6 B! H #iZ i Spring Nut M6 (QC/T 608)
6 1MU6011300 2| g s P Fixed Hood Ring
7 9275360160111300 14 |GBI/T 973 M6x16 + 5748 K Sk 84T Screw M6x16 (GB/T 973)
8 9271342160002300 6 GB/T 845 ST4.2x16 £ 3k 5 BE4T Screw ST4.2x16 (GB/T 845)
9 1MU514040122 2 %] 1R = 2R AR Dump valve Frame
10 9271348160006300 6 GBJ/T 845 ST4.8x16 851 3k H BURET Screw ST4.8x16 (GB/T 845)
11 2MU6019100 1 BT TR Grill, Front
12 9397342000002300 9 |Q397AST4.2 [ iR Spring Nut ST4.2 (Q397A)
13 9271342130006300 16 |GB/T 845 ST4.2x13 - 4li#% 3k [ BUIB4T Screw ST4.2x13 (GB/T 845)
14 1MU5660400 2 Py aehn s Shift Rod Rubber Sleeve
15 1MU6140810 2 SOGHE (B3 ) Reflecting Film(Amber)
16 2MU6019300 1 BT TR R A Grille
17 2MU8020500 2 | }IELEDRIELT LED Lights
18 2MU8017200 1 PN Mounting Plate (L)
19 2MU8017100 1 B AT A5 22307 Mounting Plate (R)
20 9214340250001300 8 GBI/T 818 M4x25 |t 5 L2 5T Screw M4X25
21 2MU8017300 8 @i kT Spring
NO.26 fFEMRAH REF. No. |PART No. Q'TY PART NAME PART NAME REMARK
1 1MU6014120 1 NEI= Panel, Instrument
2 1MU5650100 1 FEE T e & Cover, Shift Lever
3 9271348160006300 11 AR Sk BORET Screw ST4.8x16 (GB/T 845)
4 1MU6014500 4 TFRFLAR Switch Cover
5 1MU6014210 1 Al Steering Wheel Under Cover
6 9397342000002300 10 Q397A ST4.2 | X3 iR bf Spring Nut ST4.2 (Q397A)
7 1MU6014600 1 IR E IR IR Switch Plate
8 9271348190006300 2 GB/T 845 ST4.8x19 |-=Ffl#% sk 5 BUE4T Screw ST4.8x19 (GB/T 845)
9 1MU6014400 1 INEI=EEL Cover, Glovebox
10 9275360160111300 7 GB/T 973 M6x16 18 K ik BR4%T Screw M6x16 (GB/T 973)
11 |9271342130006300 5 GB/T 845 ST4.2x13 - fli# Sk [ BUZ4T Screw ST4.2x13 (GB/T 845)
12 |1MU6032100 1 BT The Water Retaining Plate
13 9928042000000000 3 FL7(L=4%200) Tie L=4x200
NO.27 | FE % ik REF. No. |PART No. Q'TY PART NAME PART NAME REMARK
1 1MU6024100 1 PEAE = EEIAR Left Mudguards
2 9271348160006300 6 +FERLEBUEE] Screw ST4.8x16 (GB/T 845)
3 1MU6011300 2 BIEERRIRE Fixed Hood Ring
4 9276360160111300 8 GB/T 973 M6x16 KRk, fEigi Screw M6x16 (GB/T 973)
5 9271348190006300 2 GB/T 845 ST4.8x19 =& #2sL FIIBET Screw ST4.8x19 (GB/T 845)
6 1MU6023100 1 FEfREINR2 Rear Floor
7 9397342000002300 4 Q397A ST4.2 BIE H125 Spring Nut ST4.2 (Q397A)
8 1MU6025100 1 EEfRAEIR Right Mudguards
NO.28 JE#& PR REF. No. |PART No. QTY PART NAME PART NAME REMARK
1 2MD6026100 1 |EEYR(ETED Chassis Shield (front)
.6 2 9276360160111300 | 24 |GB/T 973 M6x16 7 AAmLIZET Screw M6x16 (GB/T 973)
3 2MD6022000 1 |EYH Large Storage
4 2MD6026200 1 [ER&EPHR(EED Chassis Shield (back)
5 9402308000031300 24 |GB/T 96.1 8 K#H Washer 8 (GB/T 96.1)
6 9275360160111300 2 |GB/T 973 M6x16 | “FH K Sk i 4T Screw M6x16 (GB/T 973)
[}
2
:
NO.29 Jl gtk REF. No. |PART No. Q'TY PART NAME PART NAME REMARK
1 2MD6016100 1 | HuAR AT Upper Floor CHHD
2 9397342000002300 32 |Q397A ST4.2 5 E F iz bt Spring Nut ST4.2 (Q397A)
3 1MU6016300 PN EE VN R e uE: S Retaining Rubber Clip
4 2MD6016210 1 |BRIPE AR B Retaining rubber CHHD
5 9402310000031300 8 |GB/T 96.1 10 K#HH Washer 10(GB/T 96.1)
6 9271348190006300 2 |GB/T 845 ST4.8x16 +~fl#% Sk H UhR4T Screw ST4.8x19 (GB/T 845)
7 9275360160111300 10 |GB/T 973 M6x16 |48 K Jmi Sk 24T Screw M6x16 (GB/T 973)
8 9402305000031300 4 |GB/T 96.1 5 K#[# Washer 5(GB/T 96.1)
9 1MU6015100 1 |Hitk Lower Floor
10 9271348160006300 11 |GB/T 845 ST4.8x16 4% Sk 5 UR4T Screw ST4.8x16 (GB/T 845)
11 1MU6110100 1 |ZHEMTEL (D) Waring Decal 1 (Aluminum Plate)
12 9441004010000000 4  |GB/T 12617 4x10 s @n4T Rivet 4x10
13 2MD6016400 1 |k Buckle
14 9218250200100000 4 |GB/T 70.1 M5x20 /S MIEET BOLT M5x20(GB/T 70.1)
15 9350305080011300 4 |GB/T 6172 M5 /S ffi bt NUT M5(GB/T 6172)
REF. No. |PART No. QTY PART NAME PART NAME REMARK
1 2MUX5425010 1 (ARG A S Front Shock Strut Body Assy, R
2 2MUX5423010 1 AR L S A A Front Shock Strut Body Assy, L
3 9330314021361300 2 |GB/T 6187.2 M14x1.5 /N Ak 41 HBURE £ Nut M14x1.5 (GB/T 6187.2)
4 1MU5427000 2 |[HeEdhiR35 Bearing35
5 9430164000000000 2 |GB/T 893.1 64 fLHA 5144 Pl Circlip 64(GB/T 893.1)
6 1MU5455300 2 |HRREE BrakeDisc, F
7 1MU5455100 2 | Hub, FR Wheel
8 1MU5555200 8 |EIiEe Bolt
9 9151308020281300 8 |GB/T 5783 M8x20 7~ ffi sk fe Bolt M8x20 (GB/T 5783)
10 1MU5426000 2 |GB 1152 M6 jHi#Hf Grease Fitting M6 No sale
11 1MU5424000 2 T YRl % 7 S A IR Ball Joint Stud
12 1MU5423200 2 |BRHEHTT 2 EER Coupling Mounting Plate




Wﬁ&% 13 |9254360160101300 | 4 |GB/T 819.1 M6x16 | i k4T Bolt M6x16 (GB/T 819.1)
M 14 [9383310016261300 | 2  |GB/T 9458 M10x1.25 7 # FF itz Slotted Nut M10x1.25 (GB/T 9459)
e 15  |9500325025002300 | 2  |GB/T 91 2.5%x25 FFI 144 Cotter Pin 2.5x25
16 [2MU5411010 1 |EAB B 1 A-Arm,L
17 |9330312018261300 | 4[5 1 PIRL LN e Nut M12x1.25 (GB/T 6187.2)
18 |1MU5412000 4 |ABZE Bushing
19  |1MU5410100 4 |AEH A-Arm Pivot Shaft
20  |2MU5431010 1 | HAB R A-Arm R
21 |1MUX542020 1 | LEkmimcp Upper Pivot Ball ASSY
21-1 |9401314000031300 | 2 | WASHER 14 (GB/T 97.1)
21-2  |1MU5420900 2 |Gkt SPACER RUBBER
21-3  |1MU5420200 2 |EREHA UPPER PIVOT BALL
21-4  |1MU5420300 2 |ERmiB LOWER PIVOT BALL
22 1MUX543100 1 |GAESREMEER A-Arm (Bushing) ,R
23 1MUX541100 1 | EABSHRENRK A-Arm (Bushing) L
NO.31 5 8H A4 REF. No. |PART No. Q'TY PART NAME PART NAME REMARK
1 1MU5510200 8 |5 FAE gk Bolt M10x1.25x80
2 1MU5510300 24 |Ja/k EAER () Bush 1, Arm
3 1MU5510500 8 |FLETAERE Coller Rear , L Lower
4 2MU5531000 1 |4 EAEREAN Arm Set,Rear .R Upper
5  |2MU5511000 1 Bk EABRALE Arm Set,Rear .L Upper
6 [9330310015261300 | 16 [S' 2PALTEONC-43 Nut M10x1.25 (GB/T 6187.2)
7 1MU5533010 1 [EA FABEEAM Arm Set,Rear .R Lower
8 1MU5513010 1 |Jak FAB A Arm Set,Rear .L Lower
9 1MU5514600 2 |[/FHUBLFEE Collar Upper
10 |1MU5514300 2 e R kg Bolt M10x1.25x135
11 1MU5520100 4 |JEHEUE FdRigse Bolt M10x1.25%50
) 12 |3ED5522000 2 |JEIE R (R Shock ASSY, Rear
;i 13 |[1MU5514500 2 |/JFHUBFKE Collar Lower
k\ 14 |1MU5515000 2 | 6154312 Seal 61.5 43 12
15 1MU5514100 2 JE o Knuckle
16  |[1MU5517000 2 kB34 Bearing34
17 |1MU5516000 2 |MhE 5841.212 Seal 58 41.2 12
18 [9430158000000000 | 2  |GB/T 893.1 58 FLFH {14 Circlip 58(GB/T 893.1)
19 |1MU5514200 2 B bz Bolt M10x1.25x110
20  |1MU5555100 2 |ER# Hub, FR Wheel
21 1MU5555400 2 |JEREREL Brake Disc, R
22 |1MU5555200 8 |matimi Bolt
23 |9151308020281300 | 8  [GB/T 5783 M8x20 /i kigie Bolt M8x20 (GB/T 5783)
24 |1MUX551400 2 B AR Rear Hub ASSY
NO.32 Fi#f 44 REF. No. |PART No. QTY PART NAME PART NAME REMARK
1 2MU5750000 1 R s Front Axle
2 2MU5770030 1 |FitredEtdl s (SSR) Mounting Plate
3 9186308080261300 | 2  |GB/T 5789 M8x80 /A 4 g Bolt M8x80
4 |2MU5701000 3 |RiMFekIERs Bolt M10x1.25x85
5  |9330310015261300 | 5 |5 PRl T Nut M10x1.25
6 2MU5780000 1 T AL ks S 2R Support For Vehicle Speed Sensor
7 2MU8093000 1 [HFEARRES CHATRHD Speed Sensor
8  [9330308013241300 | 2  |GB/T 6187.1 M8 /#ii>41f [ Big £} Nut M8 (GB/T 6187.1)
9 2MD5761000 1 |ATfEBhHhET B Front Drive Shaft (front)
10 |9215310025261300 | 6  |10x1.25x25 #tk A/ Mg Bolt M10x1.25x25
11 [9403110000000000 | 6 |GB/T 93 10 ik 2 Spring Washer (10
12 |9401310000031300 | 6 |GB/T 97.1 10 “F-#4[& Flat Washer ¢10
13 [9186310030281300 | 2  [M10X30iZ#: Bolt M10X30
14 2MD5762000 1 |AifEshih s B Rear Rrive Shaft Rear Section
15  [9151308025281300 | 2  |GB/T 5789 M8x25 /5 ik 2 [fig#: Bolt M8x25
NO.33 FHréf REF. No. |PART No. QTY PART NAME PART NAME REMARK
1 2MD5790000 1 Sk Rear Axle
2 1MU551420001 3 |E baedkigt Bolt M10x1.25x110
3 |o330310015261300 | 3 [T ORALTINSS3 Nut M10x1.25
4 2MU5730000 1 5 A Bl Rear Drive Shaft
5 9215310025261300 | 6  |10x1.25x25 %3k P75 f e Bolt M10x1.25x25
6  [9403110000000000 | 6 [GB/T 93 10 ik [ Spring Washer ¢10
7 |9401310000031300 | 6 |GB/T 97.1 10 “F-#4 [ Flat Washer ¢10
8 2MU5502010 1 |JEbrecsmalis (SSR) Mounting Plate
REF. No. |PART No. QTY PART NAME PART NAME REMARK
1 2MU5652000 2 |BEHERRAL Parking cable
2 [9186308016266300 | 2 |GB/T 5789 M8x16 /5 faik 2 Hilg#h (KO Bolt M8x16 (GB/T 5789)
3 1MU5650300 1 |SEAEhr&R e Parking Handle Axis
4 1MU5650200 1 |BEEFF R Spring, Parking Handle
5 1MU5650400 1 |BERREE Bushing
6  |9330306010141300 | 1 |GB/T 6187.1 M6 /#1122 1hi [ 42 £} Nut M6 (GB/T 6187.1)
7 1MU5651000 1 |SEEFHH R Parking Handle ASSY
8  [9401312000031300 | 1 |GB/T 97.1 12 “V-#A[H Washer 12 (GB/T 97.1)
9  |9403112000000000 | 1 |GB/T 93 12 #ii: 3 [ Spring Washer 12 (GB/T 93)
10 |1MU5610910 1 |y b4 B Bush B
11 |9186310020281300 | 4 [So7 S7P0 BLUX 40X Bolt M10x1.25x20 (GB/T 5789)
12 2MU5613000 1 HnftahE Column,Steering
13 2MU5610100 1 D71 B ) e e Holder,Steering Wheel
14 |9350312018261300 | 1 |GB/T 6173 M12x1.25 7 g Nut M12x1.25 (GB/T 6173)
15 1MU5611000 1 | A Wheel,Steering
16 [9218250200100000 | 6  |GB/T 70.1 M5x20 P75 (B k24T Screw M5x20 (GB/T 70.1)
17 2MU5610200 1 [rmBemen s Cover,Steering Wheel
18 [9431116000000000 | 2  |GB/T 894.1 16 %t {14 Circlip 16
19  |1MU5616030 1 |FIZEBSHFT CNESHRD Padel,Brake
20 1MU5610400 1 | RIS [ 5 Spring A,Brake Padel
21 |9500325025002300 | 2  |GB/T 91 2.5x25 FF [144 COTTER PIN 2.5x25
22 1MU5610300 1 [T TESAT [ B Spring, Throttle
23 |1MU5614000 1 |l Padel, Throttle
NO.34 #fE RS REF. No. |PART No. QTY PART NAME PART NAME REMARK
. 24 2MU5615010 1 [ Rt Cable, Throttle
zg AN 25  |9350312018261300 | 2  |GB/T 6171 M12x1.25 / fis ittt Nut M12x1.25 (GB/T 6187.2)
" “H 26 |1MU5610700 2 |rrAnE g Cover, Steering
heg] 27 [1MU5610810 1 |rabgarga Bush A
e 28 2MU5612010 1 [ mALEsE Steering ASSY
n ! 29  |9401310000031300 | 4 |GB/T 97.1 10 “P#A[E Washer 10 (GB/T 97.1)
ik 30 [9173310055281300 | 2 |50 312 X LoX93 Bolt M10x1.25x55
%\} » 31 |9383310016261300 | 2  |GB/T 9458 M10x1.25 7~ fA FFAtisz £} Slotted Nut M10x1.25 (GB/T 9459)
32 [9330310015261300 | 4 [So1T PISAL TSRS Nut M10x1.25 (GB/T 6187.2)
f 33 |1MU5617000 2 Ui LB Tie Rod End B




34 2MU5610600 1 | J7 R\ Horn Switch
35 2MU5183000 1 J7 1) B SR e Steering Wheel Plastic Sleeve
36 [9214340060002300 | 2  |GB/T818 M4x6 sk 24T Screw M4x6 (GB/T 818)
37 2MU5619000 1 RS ZE Switch Bracket Assembly
38 [9402306000031300 | 1 |GB/T 96.1 6 K#[E Washer 6
39 [2MU8061000 1 W TF el ot Horn Switch Assembly
40 |9186310025281300 | 4 [0 1P UL X A% Bolt M10x1.25%25 (GB/T 5789)
NO.35 Fi%t REF. No. |PART No. QTY PART NAME PART NAME REMARK
1 1MU5450300 8 | [E MR R) Nut, Wheel
2-1  |1MU5456000 2 |EEEE Rim (AL)
2-2  [2MU5456010 2 |4EemE-21% Rim (AL)
2-3  [1MU54560012 2 |28 )4 m Rim (AL-BLACK)
3 |9925241208060000 | 2  |%f5AT24x8-12 155 /i Tire, FR24x8-12 Off Road
4 |1MU5554000 4 |=mrmeaer Valve, Rim(TR412)
5-1  |1MUX546320 1 |4 OUF) f44F (85) 24x8-12 55 fifii|  Tire ASSY FR (AL) 24x8-12 Off Road
52 |2MUX546320 g [ VR AT AR SRR LEIR AT Tire ASSY FR (AL) 24x8-12 Off Road-21
53 |2MUX546420 T A it Tire ASSY FR (AL) 24x8-12 Off Road-black
6-1  |1MUX546120 1 |&RT UF) %40 (4 24x8-12 7552 1| Tire ASSY FL (AL) 24x8-12 Off Road
6-2  |2MUX546120 o |onm Ve AR LR A6 L8 SR Tire ASSY FL (AL) 24x8-12 Off Road-21
6-3  |2MUX546220 g W T TR T 2XE L Tire ASSY FL (AL) 24x8-12 Off Road-black
7 |9500340032002300 | 2  |GB/T 91 4x32 JF 14 Cotter PIN 4x32
8  |1MU5450400 2 NI R R Slotted Nut
9 [9408320000001300 | 2 |GB/T 1230 20 4R4kH4 ik 2 B Washer 20 (GB/T 1230 )
10 |1EU5710600 1 ks Clamp
11 [1EU5710800 1 |prae Boot
12 |1EU5710900 1 |kEA Circlip A
13 2MU5740000 2 |HUERZEHAF Front Drive Axle ASSY
14-1 1mu545611010 2 HRHEPE GEREysmao CAP, Wheel Center (Glossy Aluminum)
14-2  |1mu545611020 2 |WmRErE GREeEPO CAP, Wheel Center (All Black)
14-3  |1mu545611030 2 |WEREPE CLEO CAP, Wheel Center (21)
NO.36 5% REF. No. |PART No. QTY PART NAME PART NAME REMARK
1 |1MU5450300 8 |k iR Nut, Wheel
2-1  |1MU5456000 2 |#R4ei Rim (AL)
2-2  [2MU5456010 2 |4EemE-21% Rim (AL)
2-3  [1MU54560012 2 |EEEEE(12EE)-4 W Rim (AL-BLACK)
3 |9925241208060000 | 2  |%FGAT24x8-12 1575 Jf Tire, RR24x8-12 Off Road
4 |1MU5554000 4 |=I I Valve, Rim(TR412)
5-1  |1MUX546320 1 |48 OF) f44F () 24x8-12 55 fifii|  Tire ASSY FR (AL) 24x8-12 Off Road
52 |2MUX546320 g | R AR AR SRR LEIIR AT Tire ASSY FR (AL) 24x8-12 Off Road-21
53 |2MUX546420 I A S i Tire ASSY FR (AL) 24x8-12 Off Road-black
6-1  |1MUX546120 1 |&ERT UF) $40F (4 24x8-12 7552 1| Tire ASSY FL (AL) 24x8-12 Off Road
6-2  |2MUX546120 g | e AR AR SAXERE FIE AT Tire ASSY FL (AL) 24x8-12 Off Road-21
6-3  |2MUX546220 g W TR TR TR 2XE L2 Tire ASSY FL (AL) 24x8-12 Off Road-black
7 |9500340032002300 | 2  |GB/T 91 4x32 JF 144 Cotter Pin 4x32
8  |1MU5450400 2 | AT A Slotted Nut
9 [9408320000001300 | 2  |GB/T 1230 20 4R4kH4 i ik i 1A B Washer 20 (GB/T 1230)
10 |1EU5710600 1 ks Clamp
11 [1EU5710800 1 |prae Boot
12 |1EU5710900 1 kM A Circlip A
13 [2MU5710010 1 |5 B SR Rear Drive Axle ASSY ,L
14 [2MU5720010 1 |AEEREE N Rear Drive Axle ASSY ,R
15-1 1mu545611010 2 BREYE G CAP, Wheel Center (Glossy Aluminum)
15-2 |1mu545611020 2 |EREPE FEeE0 CAP, Wheel Center (All Black)
15-3  |1mu545611030 2 |mRErE Lo CAP, Wheel Center (21)
NO.37 JE#s M Ak REF. No. |PART No. QTY PART NAME PART NAME REMARK
1 1MU5820010 2 [SkELdA Head Rest ASSY
2 |1MU5810210 2| Pin,Seat ASSY
3 [9186306016166300 | 8 |GB/T 5789 M6x16 7 fiik A MilErk (K Bolt M6x16 (GB/T 5789)
4 |1MU5810100 2 |EHRAIAR Seat Lock
5 |1MU5810000 1|l Seat ASSY
6 1MU5831000 1 |EEY Back Rest
7 [9330306010141300 | 4 |GB/T 6187.1 M6 A ik %1 [ 52 £t Nut M6 (GB/T 6187.1)
8 1MU6180910 1 [HEEREHAME (SSR) Heat Insulation Film(Seat)
NO.38 HeHLHy REF. No. |PART No. QTY PART NAME PART NAME REMARK
1 |2MD5662000 2 |kt Cable, Shifter ASSY
2 [2MU5661020 1 |#epusesart Shift ASSY
3 [2MUX601470 1 |LED#:p s 1f LED Shift Cover
4 |1MU5660100 1 | Behr et ALXE OF THE SHIFTER
5 [9500325025002300 | 1 |JFII44 2.5%25 COTTER PIN 2.5x25
6 2MU8103000 1  |LED#iyE szt LED Tireline
NO.39 RahHlaes REF. No. |PART No. QTY PART NAME PART NAME REMARK
1 1MQ1000000 1 | REMLERR Engine ASSY
2 2MU5015000 5 | RIHLEMHIE R Engine Cushion Rubber
3 2MU5011000 2 RENHLET S Engine Front Bracket
4 2MU5012000 1 AR Gear Box Bracket, Left
5 2MU5013000 1 W FA A 1 Gear Box Bracket
6 2MU5014000 1 RNV S 2B R e Engine Front Bracket Sleeve
7 2MU5016000 1 | KRBl Bolt M10x1.25%210
8  |9186310020281300 | 2 [5o0 1 PIEY T Bolt M10x1.25x20 (GB/T 5789)
9  [1MU5510200 1 |J5 FAE % Bolt M10x1.25x80 (GB/T 5789)
10 [9330310015261300 | 7 [Tl Orores Tl Nut M10x1.25 (GB/T 6187.2)
11 |9330308013241300 | 10 |GB/T 6187.1 M8 7 f1is % [fi [ Blig A Nut M8 (GB/T 6187.1)
12 [2MD5081000 1 Rl b ENGINE SUPPORT




,Hl 9186306045161300 M6X45 12 4% BOLT M6X45
9330306010141300 FNFIE A TH 3 BUEREME NUT M6X1.25
NO.40 H 3% PART No. Q'TY PART NAME PART NAME REMARK
1 2MD8070030 1 |8 Main Wire
% % 2 |2MD8083010 1 |EBmeRgs Starter Wire 2
L 3 2MD8081000 1 |fCEhEB4i1- BRI Starter Wire 1
4 2MD8082000 1 |iSshEBgi2- R Ak Starter Wire 2
5 2MD8084000 1 |ECEhEEEEAE Starter Motor Wire
6 2MU8052000 1 [\TetmseFrx Light Switch
7 2MU8053000 1 |miEeFx HI/ LO Beam Switch
8 2MU8055000 1 |EERBFX Rear Differential Lock Switch.
9 2MU8056000 1 |ZE5|EEFX Tractor Switch
10 2MU8054000 1 |B&F% Emergency Alarm Switch
11 2MU8058000 1 |PUIREIHEFFR 2WD-4WD Switch
12 2MU8059000 1 |EaREFX Steering Lamp Steering Lamp Switch
13 2MU8088000 2 |{RIPEE Protector
14 1MU8091000 1 |BIEESEs Reverse Relay ASSY
15 1MU8051000 1 |BEAR Ignition Switch
16 1MU8064000 1 |EBEm\ Horn
17 |9186306016166300 1 |GB/T 5789 M6x16 7NAE=MEIZEE (K) Bolt M6x16 (GB/T 5789)
18 1MU8020800 1 [RFCHENEE8 (LED) Flasher Relay ASSY (LED)
19 2MU8101000 1 |EEHRILE Battery Belt
20  [2MU8098000 1 |EBj#R (12V 32Ah) Battery (12V 35Ah)
21 1MU6180100 6 |=EBRER Damper,Plate Lower
22 2MD8032000 1 |&ENFE (XY450U-B) ——2551%8) 203K LCD Meter (XY450U-B 25Inch)
23 2MU5081100 1 |{EREER Meter Connect Plate
24 |9271342130006300 7 |GB/T 845 ST4.2x13 AL A Hig4T Screw ST4.2x13 (GB/T 845)
25 1MU8063000 1 |FeHEEE Accessory Socket ASSY
26 1MU8085000 1 |EFX Parking Switch
27  |2MU8077000 1 |HEBLE D Battery wiring sheath
28  |[2MU8083100 1 |FmEih R e ik EFI-Fuel Cable
29 1MQ8147100 1 (DY gkeas FOUR PORT RELAY
30 2MU8070180 2 |HTEM R 22 (10A) Axle Fuses (10a)
31 1MU8070300 1 |[fRRE22 (7.50) Fuse (7.5A)
32 |3MU8070200 1 |[fEKr22 (10A) Fuse (10A)
33 |3MU8070400 1 |[fRK 22 (200 Fuse (20A)
34  |2MU8070200 1 R4 (25M) Fuse (25A)
NO.41 & il 3h &5 % PART No. Q'TY PART NAME PART NAME REMARK
1 1MU5635000 1 —F]Lﬁ;ﬁUE{Elﬂ'&é:’éﬂﬁ: FTOMC Dl’aKEI'IOSCei’:-\:\bEHIDIIES (oriver
2 1MU5632000 1 [Hsh AN Brake Master Pump ASSY
3 1MU5636000 1 W%HE{&%ZB# Front brakerose gisimolleS(Passenger
4 |o184308030261300 | 2 [BF1' OB MOXS Bolt M8x30 (GB/T 16674.1)
5 9330308013241300 2 |GB/T 6187.1 M8 /N #9224 1 [ Bl £} Nut M8 (GB/T 6187.1)
6 1MU5632700 1 [RIZETRFFL 1 Putter
7 9500320025002300 1 |GB/T 91 2.0x25 JF 44 Cotter Pin 2.0x25
8 9151308025281300 2 |GB/T 5783 M8x25 /s ffi ks Bolt M8x25 (GB/T 5783)
9 9184306012161300 | 6 ‘;“;"\iib?;‘;;*f bﬁlf Bolt M6x12 (GB/T 16674.1)
10 1MU5631100 8  |hilshihiE gk clamp
11 |9151308025281300 2 |GB/T 5783 M8x25 /i Skigfs Bolt M8x25 (GB/T 5783)
12 |9403108000000000 | 8 |GB/T 93 8 it 4 [H Spring Washer 8 (GB/T 93)
13 |9401308000031300 | 8 |GB/T 97.1 8 “F-#4[& Washer 8 (GB/T 97.1)
14 1MU5642000 1 |Bhas s Ak Middle BrakeHose Assemblies
15 1MU5641000 1 E%Uflgﬂ%ﬁéﬂﬁ: Rear BrakeHose Qisiizwbneswassenger
16 1MU5639000 1 o R A s A Rear BrakeHose Assemblies (Driver Side)
17 1MU5455300 2 |HUREREL BrakeDisc, F
18 1MU5555400 2 |JEHERA BrakeDisc, R
19 1MU5633000 1 |BIR0 A £k £ Front Brakecaliper ASSY (Driver Side)
20 1MU5634000 1 AR EH AR A Front Brakecaliper ASSY(Passenger Side)
21 1MU5637000 1 Jo R A A dH A Rear Brakecaliper ASSY (Driver Side)
22 1MU5638000 1 J& A A AR A Rear Brakecaliper ASSY(Passenger Side)
23 |9214350300012300 2 |GB/T 818 M5x30 - Hlli#it k4T Screw M5x30(GB/T 818)
24 |9151308020281300 | 4  |GB/T 5783 M8x20 / fiikiBf4: Bolt M8x20 (GB/T 5783)
25 1MU5632400 1 | E=ESERE ) Main Pump Brake Hose, R
26 1MU5632300 1 [FEERIBE (D Main Pump Brake Hose, F
27  |2MD5631020 1 [UEHIEha% Rk Brake ASSY
28 1MU5633200 4 |lsh e Inside/Outside pad
29  |2MU5650500 2 |HHERR R Clamps
30  |2MU5650600 2 |BEE Rubber cover
NO.42 &7 PART No. Q'TY PART NAME PART NAME REMARK
1 1MU7151000 2 |=AR sy Belt(3 POINT)
2 1MU7155000 2 |wAmRmYE Belt Lock ASSY
3 1MU7150100 2 |EHIRKE7/16%28 Bolt
4 1MU7150200 8 |k Spring Washer
5 1MU7150300 8 |BiRIIE Washer
6 1MU7150400 8 |JEiiiEgRE7/16 Nut
7 1MU7150500 2 |RBHIBHRA Bolt A
8 1MU7150600 4 | Washer
9 1MU7150700 2 |TEHIEFET7/16X25 Bolt
10 1MU7150900 2 |JEHiEkE7/16%35 Bolt 7/16x35
3 4
NO.43 ROP4 {4 PART No. Q'TY PART NAME PART NAME REMARK
1 2MU5210040 1 BibtEREAN Member,Roof Frame 1
1/ 2 2MU5240030 1 EIOEIRRE M Member,Roof Frame 4
T 3 1MU5220000 1 ISR E IR AN Member,Roof Frame 2
4 1MU5230000 1 [EtahI SR AN Member,Roof Frame 3
5 1MU5830100 2 EREEREXEE Mounting Bracket
6 9218310045346300 8 M10X1.5X457 R EHESLIRiE Bolt M10x1.5x45
6 7 |o186310045281300 | 4 A AN Bolt M10x1.25x45 (GB/T 5789)
L 8  |9330310015261300 | 16 I S Nut M10x1.25 (GB/T 6187.2)
" 9 |9186310030281300 | 4 N ;ﬁi’_f;:gifﬁf\ Bolt M10x1.25x30 (GB/T 5789)
10 9186306016166300 8 |M6x16 (GB/T 5789)/\fiA=MmIZ# (X) Bolt M6x16 (GB/T 5789)
11 9332310016361300 8 M10X1.57 A IR Nut M10x1.5 (GB/T 6187.2)
12 |2MUX702101 1 EABRNEAY (195%) Rear/ Left Rear View Mirror
IE T 13 2MUX702111 1 ERMBRAY (1950) (FH) Left Rear View Mirror
14 2MUX702112 1 AEMSEAME (195) (F4) Right Rear View Mirror




15  |2MUX702113 2 5 MES1%% (400) MIRROR CLAMP (400)
16  [2MUX702114 4 5 SR (400) CLAMP SHIM (400)
17 2MUX702115 4 BUHEERS Rear View Mirror Bolt
REF. No. |PART No. QTY PART NAME PART NAME REMARK
1 1MU7060100 1 ToatA Roof
2 9184308025261300 4  [BB/T 16674.1 M8x25 ;NAE=MEIZEE (/) Bolt M8x25 (GB/T 16674.1)
3 9330308013241300 4 GB/T 6187.1 M8 /"EIE=HE IR Nut M8 (GB/T 6187.1)
4 1MU7060200 4 0 imS i Rubber,Roof
5 9401308000031300 | 4 GB/T 97.1 8 g Washer 8 (GB/T 97.1)
6 1MU7060400 4 TR E e =18 Roof Bolt Cover
NO.45 {7 AL REF. No. |PART No. QTY PART NAME PART NAME REMARK
1 2MU5250010 1 HI AR 6 AT A 42 4L Front Bumper
2 9186308020261300 | 2 | GB/T 5789 M8x20 /5 ffiid: 2 [fig#e (k) Bolt M8x20 (GB/T 5789)
3 1MU5000100 2 TREAT %K Plug
4 2MU8020200 1 LA HAL Capstan Motor ASSY
5 2MUX802020 1 ARG R R Winch Relay
6 9186306025162300 | 4 | GB/T 5789 M6x25 /s ffiid: 4 THilZ K (K Bolt M6x25 (GB/T 5789)
7 9330306010141300 | 4 GB/T 6187.1 M6 7~ i 24 T [ Bl A Nut M6 (GB/T 6187.1)
8 2MUX802021 1 AL (ALK A —HID Cable (Winch Relay - Battery)
9 2MUX802022 1 M2 (LA 4k i ds—rAl) Cable (Winch Relay - Motor)
10 |9184308025261300 | 6  [B/T 16674.1 M8x25 /5 ffiid 4 Hilg s (/) BOLT M8x25(GB/T 16674.1)
11 |9330308013241300 | 4 GB/T 6187.1 M8 75 ffy 124 1i [ Bl A Nut M8 (GB/T 6187.1)
12 |9186308060261300 | 2 | GB/T 5789 M8x60/5 ik £ it (k) Bolt M8x60 (GB/T 5789)
13 2MUX802023 1 RIEFEHIEMIR Winch Hook Stop Block
14 2MUX802024 1 REBEY Winch Hook
15 2MUX802025 1 REBFEWIBHE Winch Hook Red Drawstring
NO.46 J5 1 e #F REF. No. |PART No. QTY PART NAME PART NAME REMARK
4 4,_” 1 2MU5561000 1 |[BAsasE BAR ,STABILIZER
v 1 2 1MU5560200 2 |BEmRa g E BUSH.STABILIZER
7 @ 3 |1MU5560100 > |mmeer HOLDER, STABILIZER BUSH
- 4 9186308020261300 | 4  |GB/T 5789 M8x20 /x ffiid: 22 filgte (k) Bolt M8x20 (GB/T 5789)
4--..?4 ~ @ 5  |9330310015261300 | 4 |50 P re T Nut M10x1.25 (GB/T 6187.2)
b | ),?7 6 1MU5563000 1 [BEmfee i ERCLER JOINT, STABILIZER R
3@ {'ﬁ__) _ 7 1MU5562000 1 | e T A Bk AT JOINT, STABILIZER L
2""1‘9
NO.47 1548 5 &% REF. No. |PART No. Q'TY PART NAME PART NAME REMARK
1 2MG5081000 2 FEVe R 28 25 i Supprot for Mudguards
2 2MG5026000 2 N EEEHE Mudguards for Long CARRIER BOX ASSY
3 9276360160111300 | 22 |M6X16K ik 75 fir g Screw M6x16 14+8=22
4 9330306010141300 | 22 |GB/T 6187.1 M6 7 ffiid: 2 1ii [ ke NUT M6 (GB/T 6187.1)
5 2MG5317000 1 [BHEIK SR A I A BOX MAIN COVER
6 9186306016166300 | 24 |/SAEXimigi: (k) M6X16 BOLT M6x16 (GB/T 5789) 32-8=24
7 2MU5903900 4 | SRAERAT AR Hook Plate
8 2MU590380001 4 |IRAERLE Cargo Box Retractor
9 9501303060000000 | 2  |GB/T 623 3x60 B4} B PIN 3x60
10  |[1MU5900100 2| PR Y PIN AXLE
11 2MG5062000 6 [EEIEiRMEMe*16-25 Black Hexalobular Internal Bolt M6*16-25
12 2MG5089000 3 |EEEBRAIAR Hinge Lock
13 1MU7087600 6  |50x25%E Ik Plug 50x25
14 2MG5085000 2 |InKIRAE S AT R Mounting Plate for Tail Light
15  [9401306000031300 | 8 |GB/T 97.1 6 FuH WASHER 6 (GB/T 97.1)
16  [9184306035166300 | 8 |GB/T 16674.1 M6x35 /s ffiid: 2 TilZ 4 (/1) BOLT M6x35 (GB/T 5789)
17 |[2MU590300001 4 |G T Holder Stick ASSY
18 2MG5314000 1 K B A4E o SRR A A BOX COVER,REAR
19 2MG5316000 1 [ B Aa e e e 2i 1 BOX COVER,LEFT
20  |2MG5312000 1 [ SRR S A BOX COVER,BOTTOM
21 [9330310015261300 | 2 |50 PRt e Nut M10x1.25 (GB/T 6187.2)
22 2MG5088000 2 | TR AT bR & Front Upper Mounting Plate Bushing
23 9186310060281300 | 2 [t >TPY L oTRY BOLT M10x1.25x60 (GB/T 5789)
24 |9330308013241300 | 5 |/SAIE LI E B EM8 NUT M8 (GB/T 6187.1)
25  |9186308020261300 | 5 [NMVEMMEIEE (k) M8X20 BOLT M8x20 (GB/T 5789)
26 2MG5318000 1 PDUHEINK A B AR e i A BOX COVER,FR
27 2MG5031000 4 | KIH SRR SR Rubber Set, Long Cargo Box
28 1MU8020300 1  [AJEET(LED) LED Tail Light,R(Passenger Side)
29 |1MU8020400 1 |/J5RAT(LED) LED Tail Light,R(Driver Side)
30  |2MG8085000 2 |RITERE Extended Line forTail Light
NO.48 /T & REF. No. |PART No. QTY PART NAME PART NAME REMARK
1 2MU8054000 1 & 2Tk Emergency Alarm Switch
2 2MU8059000 1 | AR Steering Lamp Switch
5 1MU8020100 1 |[AHT#14T (LED) LED Turn Signal Light,FR
6 1MU8020200 1 |AHTE 4T (LED) LED Turn Signal Light,FL
7 9271339095006300 | 6  |GB/T 845 ST3.9x9.5 +52H#i#it 3k [ B 4T Screw ST3.9x9.5 (GB/T 845)
8 1MU8020510 2 |@TfELT(LED) HeadLight(LED)
9 1MU8020800 1 [IAkigns 58 (LED) Flasher Relay ASSY (LED)
12 [9214350120011300 | 2  |M5X12ig# Bolt M5X12
NO.49 4 X 3% REF. No. |PART No. QTY PART NAME PART NAME REMARK
o 2MU7071030 1 [BXIKIEEH-400 202k Windshield ASSY-400
/// S 2 [2MU7072000 4 PR IRIB T Windshield Hold Hoop
/ . // ) \‘:y 3 1FL1201004 1 |FER Satety Net




4 1FL1201089 2 |(IERw 0 Satety Net Buckle
5 1FL1201090 2 MFENIBIE (42) Satety Net Clamp (42)
6 9186306016166300 2 GB/T 5789 M6x16 N AZ=MHIZE: ( X) Bolt M6x16 (GB/T 5789)
7 9330308013241300 2 GB/T 6187.1 M8 XA A=H B 9EE NUT M8
8 1FL1201190 2 VBRI EEnEiN Satety Net Latch
NO.50 7= 8 23U 4 ik REF. No. |PART No. QTY PART NAME PART NAME REMARK
h [ 1 [2MG5027000 1 | %R Cover, AIR CLEANER
L ﬂ-ﬂ‘ g ) 2 9276360160111300 | 6  [M6x16K ik /S figHe Screw M6x16
- )— \\\
| |
| \
|
A,
)— 2 )
) —
NO.51 &M fF iR REF. No. |PART No. Q'TY PART NAME PART NAME REMARK
[ 9276360160111300 M6 16k fi 5k P /< Ff1e Screw M6x 16
) 2MG5082000 RN e Rubber Mudguards
\ 2MG5032000 48 J5 e el Storage Box Mudguards,Rear
NO.52 L fgWF REF. No. |PART No. QTY PART NAME PART NAME REMARK
1 2MG5016000 1 H RSS2 (JE5mm5E 10mm) Self-adhesive sponge strip (thickness 5m width 10mm> |330mm
2 2MG5015000 1 JUZS & 4% Side Gasket,U 680mm
| 3 [2MG5012000 1 |Zefsiites Left Storage Box Frame
H 4 2MD6180200 1 ORGSR L 45 Heat Insulation Film for Rear Column
5 9276360160111300 4 M6 X 16K Jii sk A 7~ 1 i A% Screw M6x16
6
7
8
9
NO.53 L iEWIFE REF. No. |PART No. Q'TY PART NAME PART NAME REMARK
2
3 | | 1 [2MG5013000 1 A HE 2 Right Storage Box Frame
y v 2 2MG5015000 1 U222 3 2% Side Gasket,U 630mm
U R P ‘i 3 1MU6180910 1.5  |EEHEEHDE (SSR) Heat Insulation Film(Seat) (SSR)
e L= 1 e b 4 2MG5016000 2 H R 4% (JE5mm5E 10mm) Self-adhesive sponge strip (thickness 5m width 10mm> |H:670mm
5 2MG5022000 2 (s FERALAR Right Storage Box Lock
6 9330306010141300 4 GB/T 6187.1 M6 7~ i == 10 H SR B} NUT M6 (GB/T 6187.1)
— S ) 7 |9186306016166300 | 4 |GB/T 5789 M6x16 /i L ilg (k) BOLT M6x16 (GB/T 5789)
b . i [t 8 9276360160111300 5 M6 x 16K i Sk A 7S Ff 5 A Screw M6x16
NO.54 LA 1R REF. No. |PART No. QTY PART NAME PART NAME REMARK
1 2MG5099000 4 = Hinge
2 9254360160101300 16  |GB/T 819.1 M6X16 Ay Ligs] Countersunk Screw M6x16(GB/T 819.1)
3 3MU5646000 8 | TIEET MG PR Hood unlocking step bolt
4 2MU5903600 4 TR 28 Cord Stay
5 2MG5011000 2 (AT Left and right door panels bracket
6 2MG5019000 2 A0 11 B Al 5 Side door panel latch
7 9214350120011300 4 GB/T 818 M5x12 |+l i Sk iR 4T SCREW M5x12 (GB/T 818)
8 2MG5061000 2 |ORBSB PR A Safety lock limit seat
9 9214340250001300 4 GB/T 818 4% kM4x25 SCREW M4x25 (GB/T 818)
10 2MG5033000 2 | AR DR R Side door panel safety lock
11 9276360160111300 22 [M6x16°K ik W /N Mg e SCREW M6x16
12 2MG5025100 | R VA Left door panel
13 2MG5025200 1 [A1K Right door panel
?
NO.55 #HEEHIEfEERRL REF. No. |PART No. QTY PART NAME PART NAME REMARK
1 9330308013241300 2 GB/T6187.1M87 fik =% 1l H B R B} NUT M8
2 9320305008202300 3 GB/T 6177.1 M5 RAE=HEHES Nut M5 (GB/T 6177.1)
3 3MU5075000 1 |32 IR 3 22 R
4 9186308020261300 2 GB/T 5789 M8x20 /N k=g (KD Bolt M8x20 (GB/T 5789)
5 3MU8017000 1 |EiEERR Trailer power interface
6 9214350350011300 3 GB/T 818 M5x35 + &3 SLiZ£] Screw M5x35 (GB/T 818)
7 9501304075000000 1 GB/T 623 4x75 BE! 45 B-pin 4x75 (GB/T 623)
8 1MU708070002 1 ik
9 1MU7014000 1 ([BkSLAH(ER) Rear towing hook Assy(American Standard)




	450U-C图册汇总

